
ASCA Post Advanced Cattle
SWEDASC

Kroksbo, Sweden
July 21, 2016

Judge: John Knepper

Qualifying score PATD = 88 points (max 125 points)
HCT = Handler call time
JCT = Judge call time
LOP = Lack of progress

No titles were added to the dogs names!

Post Advanced Trial Cattle: Thursday July 21

Judge: John Knepper Course: A
Class: Cattle Number of Entries: 4 Not Qualified: 1

Title after two Q-scores, under two different judges: PATDc (Post Advanced Trial Dog cattle)

Thursday July 21
Special Awards: 

Placing
1
2
3
4

Score
116
104
99

48,5

Dog
Ranahan's Check-mate
Ranahan's Triple Crown
Sugarwind's A Great Warrior
Windedos Smilla

Handler
Trish Alexander
Trish Alexander
Maja Fredriksson
Lena Stangvik

Award
Highest Score Post Advanced

Dog
Ranahan's Check-mate

Handler
Trish Alexander


